
 Courses by Teacher and Grade Level 2024-2025  
                                                                                                                                                  4/25/2024 

 

TEACHER COURSE TITLE GRADE LEVEL # OF CLASSES DAY CLASS MEETS 
Bacca Spanish 1 

Spanish 2 (H)  
Spanish 3/4 (H) 

8-12* 
9-12 
9-12 

66 
66 
66 

Mon/Wed 
Mon/Wed 
Mon/Wed 

Bekisz Cooking for Teens 9-12 16 (1.5 hr) Spr 
Berryman Marine Biology  

Algebra 1 
Physics 

10-12 
8-11 
11-12 

33 (1.33 hr) 
66 

33 (2 hr) 

Wed 
Mon/Wed 
Mon 

Bowman Making the Grade: Study Skills for Academic Success 9-12 16 Spr 
Chan General Science 

Physical Science 
Pre-algebra 
Middle School Math 

7-8* 
8-9 
7-10 
6-9 

33 
33 
66 
66 

Wed 9:30 
Mon 9:30 
Mon/Wed 
 

Chapman Geometry 9-12 66 Mon/Wed 
Curry Algebra 2 10-12 66 Mon/Wed 
Cuvelier  
 

Person of Interest: A Forensic Look at Faith online 
Why Be Good? Ethics & Morality online 
American Gov’t: Documents of Freedom (H) 
 Myth Made Fact: Reading Greek & Roman Mythology… 
Introductory Logic 

9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
7-12 
8-12 

16 
16 
33 
16 
16 

Spr 
Fall 
 
Fall 
Spr 

Dill Art 4 Everyone 
Studio Art 2 
3-D Art 
Fearless Public Speaking 
Painting Plus! 

6-12 
6-12 
6-12 
6-12 
6-12 

33 
33 
33 
16 
16 

 
 
 
Fall 
Spr 

GamePoint A Physical Education *tentative 4-9 15 Fall/Spr 
Glenn Applied STEM w/ Lego® 

Applied STEM w/ Lego®: Introduction to Coding 
5-7 
6-8 

15 (1.5 hr) 
15 (1.5 hr) 

Fall/Spr 
Fall 

Hargis The History of Resistance: Courageously Standing Against      
  Oppression                         

9-12 
 

33 
 

Wed 

Levee Photography: From Fundamentals to Art 9-12 16 Spr 
Jenkins Effective Writing 9-12 online (H) 

Effective Writing for Literature 9-12 (H) online 
9-12 
9-12 

33 
33 

Tues a.m. 
Mon. 

Kelly Chemistry Lab 
Chemistry Discussion 

10-12 
10-12 

33 
33 

 

Kim German 1 9-12 66 Mon/Wed 
Roades Life Skills 9-12 33  
Trkulja American History with Bible (H) 

World Geography with Worldview Study (H) 
Economics 
Psychology in Christian Perspective 

10-12 
10-12 
10-12* 
11-12* 

33 
33 
16 
16 

 
 
Spr 
Fall 

Wethered 
 

English 7-8 
English 9 (H) 
English 10 (H) 
English 11 (H) 
Movies as Literature (H) 

7-8 
9 
10 
11 
9-12 

33 
33 
33 
33 
33 

Wed 
Wed 
Wed 
Wed 
Mon 

Zellner Biology Lab  
Jump In: The Writing Lab 

9-10 
7-9 

33 
33 

Wed 

 
* Younger/older students with teacher’s permission   (H) = Honors option available for this class  


