TEACHER	COURSE TITLE	GRADE LEVEL	# OF CLASSES	DAY CLASS MEETS
Васса	Spanish 1	8-12*	66	Mon/Wed
	Spanish 2 (H)	9-12	66	Mon/Wed
	Spanish 3/4 (H)	9-12	66	Mon/Wed
Bekisz	Cooking for Teens	9-12	16 (1.5 hr)	Spr
Berryman	Marine Biology	10-12	33 (1.33 hr)	Wed
	Algebra 1	8-11	66	Mon/Wed
	Physics	11-12	33 (2 hr)	Mon
Bowman	Making the Grade: Study Skills for Academic Success	9-12	16	Spr
Chan	General Science	7-8*	33	Wed 9:30
	Physical Science	8-9	33	Mon 9:30
	Pre-algebra	7-10	66	Mon/Wed
	Middle School Math	6-9	66	
Chapman	Geometry	9-12	66	Mon/Wed
Curry	Algebra 2	10-12	66	Mon/Wed
Cuvelier	Person of Interest: A Forensic Look at Faith online	9-12	16	Spr
	Why Be Good? Ethics & Morality online	9-12	16	Fall
	American Gov't: Documents of Freedom (H)	9-12	33	
	Myth Made Fact: Reading Greek & Roman Mythology	7-12	16	Fall
	Introductory Logic	8-12	16	Spr
Dill	Art 4 Everyone	6-12	33	
	Studio Art 2	6-12	33	
	3-D Art	6-12	33	
	Fearless Public Speaking	6-12	16	Fall
	Painting Plus!	6-12	16	Spr
GamePoint A	Physical Education *tentative	4-9	15	Fall/Spr
Glenn	Applied STEM w/ Lego®	5-7	15 (1.5 hr)	Fall/Spr
	Applied STEM w/ Lego®: Introduction to Coding	6-8	15 (1.5 hr)	Fall
Hargis	The History of Resistance: Courageously Standing Against Oppression	9-12	33	Wed
Levee	Photography: From Fundamentals to Art	9-12	16	Spr
Jenkins	Effective Writing 9-12 online (H)	9-12	33	Tues a.m.
	Effective Writing for Literature 9-12 (H) online	9-12	33	Mon.
Kelly	Chemistry Lab	10-12	33	
	Chemistry Discussion	10-12	33	
Kim	German 1	9-12	66	Mon/Wed
Roades	Life Skills	9-12	33	- ,
Trkulja	American History with Bible (H)	10-12	33	
	World Geography with Worldview Study (H)	10-12	33	
	Economics	10-12*	16	Spr
	Psychology in Christian Perspective	11-12*	16	Fall
Wethered	English 7-8	7-8	33	Wed
	English 9 (H)	9	33	Wed
		10	33	Wed
	English 10 (H)	10		Wed
	English 11 (H) Movies as Literature (H)		33	
7-11	Movies as Literature (H)	9-12	33	Mon
Zellner	Biology Lab	9-10	33	Wed
	Jump In: The Writing Lab	7-9	33	

^{*} Younger/older students with teacher's permission